CAMPIONATO INDIVIDUALE ALLIEVE GR - ZONA TECNICA 3

Viareggio, 16 - 17 Ottobre 2021

Avanzamento Risultati «

RICCI ALICE
GINN RITMICA ALBACHIARA

PASTACALDI SIRIA
RAFFAELLO MOTTO

CORTI FRANCESCA
RAFFAELLO MOTTO

COMUZZI GAIA
POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

GORI EMMA
ETRURIA

ﬂ FERRI GAIA
GINNASTICA OPERA

MASSAI MARTA
G. FALCIAI

Filtri

ALL. 27 FASCIA

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero
Fune
Cerchio

C. Libero

D
4.200
5.750
6.500

3.150
5.850
6.350

3.850
5.750
7.150

3.400
5.550
6.400

3.650
6.200
5.650

3.500
5.600
6.050

3.850

E
8.200
6.750
7.700

7.300
7.350
7.050

7.200
7.300
5.250

7.400
6.600
6.400

6.550
6.800
5.650

6.600
6.750
5.750

7.150

P

TOT

TOT
12.400
12.500
14.200
39.100

TOT
10.450
13.200
13.400
37.050

TOT
11.050
13.050
12.400
36.500

TOT
10.800
12.150
12.800
35.750

TOT
10.200
13.000
11.300
34.500

TOT
10.100
12.350
11.800
34.250

TOT
11.000



ﬂ GAROFOLO HELENA

S.S.D. ROMA 70 GINNASTICAAR.L.

MASIER| GIADA

13°

14°

15°

IL GABBIANO

CHINAPPI ELEONORA
GINNASTICA IRIS

VLASHI ELISA
ELANA GYM

PAPI GIULIA
PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S. D.

DI RENZO SOPHIE VICTORIA
5.S. LAZIO GINNASTICA FLAMINIO

VANNI REBECCA
STELLA AZZURRA GINN.

D'AGUANNO COLITTO CLARISSA
GINNICA3

Fune 5.350
Cerchio 5.600

C. Libero 3.250
Fune 5.750
Cerchio 6.050

C. Libero 3.300
Fune 4.750
Cerchio 5.350

C. Libero 3.500
Fune 5.100
Cerchio 5.850

C. Libero 3.400
Fune 4.450
Cerchio 5.650

C. Libero 3.050
Fune 4.850
Cerchio 5.250

C. Libero 2.900
Fune 5.200
Cerchio 6.350

C. Libero 2.850
Cerchio 5.050

D
C. Libero 3.100
Cerchio 5.200

6.550
5.600

6.700
6.550
5.750

7.050
6.600
6.300

6.550
5.900
6.400

6.900
6.200
6.400

7.000
6.550
6.250

6.200
5.300
6.300

7.100
6.200

7.300
5.300

TOT

11.900
11.200
34.100

TOT
9.950
12.300
11.800
34.050

TOT
10.350
11.350
11.650
33.350

TOT
10.000
11.000
12.250
33.250

TOT
10.300
10.650
12.050
33.000

TOT
10.050
11.400
11.500
32.950

TOT
9.100
10.450
12.650
32.200

TOT
9.950
11.250
21.200

TOT
10.400
10.500
20.900



16°

CORONGIU ELISA

17°

18°

19°

20°

23°

AS.DILETTANTISTICA RITMICA 2000

TOZZI ANGELICA
LATINA GINNASTICA

DE SANTIS NOEMY
CIRCEO ACCADEMIA DI GINNASTICA

RAFANELLI SVEVA
RAFFAELLO MOTTO

MUZZI MARTA
GINNASTICA OPERA

MILANI BEATRICE
LATINA GINNASTICA

PASCA RAYMONDO ELENA
PASS ROMA

GHIANI CATERINA
GYMNOS

BUCCIARELLI VITTORIA
TERRANUOVA

DE ROSA ELENA
POLISPORTIVAROMA 11

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

D
2.950
5.550

2.750
5.150

3.050
4.600

2.700
5.500

3.900
4.300

2.500
4.700

2.000
4.200

3.600
4.100

2.550
4.300

E
6.300
5.600

5.850
6.200

6.600
5.650

6.350
5.150

6.050
5.400

5.800
5.450

6.250
5.850

6.600
3.800

6.050
4.900

P

TOT
9.250
11.150
20.400

TOT
8.600
11.350
19.950

TOT
9.650
10.250
19.900

TOT
9.050
10.650
19.700

TOT
9.950
9.700

19.650

TOT
8.300
10.150
18.450

TOT
8.250
10.050
18.300

TOT
10.200
7.900
18.100

TOT
8.600
9.200

17.800



ANZISI GIULIA
PASS ROMA

C. Libero
Cerchio

C. Libero
Cerchio

D
2.400
3.700

3.000
3.300

E
5.500
5.850

6.200
4.750

TOT
7.900
9.500

17.400

TOT
9.200
8.050

17.250



